

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1246/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/02/2006 in CRLA No. 245-DB/2001
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 1193 of 2007

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 12/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Narender Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Baljit Puri, Adv.

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Leave granted limited to the question of offence made out.

Application for bail is refused at this stage.

appeal paperbooks Counsel for the appellant states that he will file

prepared in accordance with the Supreme Court Rules within four weeks. If that is so

done, the appeals may be listed for hearing soon thereafter.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master