

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 348 OF 2007

BALJIT SINGH &amp; ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 350 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 08/09/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Nobody is present for the appellants.

appellants have failed to comply with the Hon'ble Court's  
order dated 12.3.2007.

Considering the fact that appellants have not bothered to  
file paper book till date since 12.3.2008. Office has to take  
appropriate steps as per rule.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar