

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 348 OF 2007

BALJIT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 350 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 25/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original Records are available. Counsel for the Appellant is directed to file additional documents, if any, within two weeks. Thereafter, process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps